AERODEVAES Industrial Ethernet Switch
Overview
        The AES4804R Series Routing Switches are
AERODEV’s high performance Ethernet switches
to meet next generation network requirements
designed based on high-end scalable chipset with
integration of Layer 2 to Layer 4 packet processing
engine, traffic management and fabric interface.

                                                           *Features on roadmap
AERODEVAES Industrial Ethernet Switch
Ordering Information
Model Descriptions
AES4804R6-T0 48 10M/100M/1000M RJ45 ports，Gigabit Routing Switch
AES4804R7-T0 48 SFP ports，Gigabit Routing Switch
AESR-UP-4SFP Uplink module, 4 1000Base-X SFP ports（for AES4804R6，AES4804R7）
AESR-UP-2SFPP Uplink module, 2 1G/10G SFP+ ports
AESR-UP-4SFPP Uplink module, 4 1G/10G SFP+ ports
AES-SFP-FGM05LC-C SFP gigabit optical module，multimode 0.5 kilometer，LC，-10℃～70℃
AES-SFP-FGS15LC-C SFP gigabit optical module，single mode 15 kilometer，LC，-10℃～70℃
AES-SFP-FGS40LC-C SFP gigabit optical module，single mode 40 kilometer，LC，-10℃～70℃
AES-SFP-FGS80LC-C SFP gigabit optical module，single mode 80 kilometer，LC，-10℃～70℃
AES-SFPP-XGSRM03LC-C SFP+ 10G optical module，multimode 0.3 kilometer，LC，-10℃～70℃
AES-SFPP-XGLRS10LC-C SFP+ 10G optical module，single mode 10 kilometer，LC，-10℃～70℃
AES-SFP-TG-C SFP gigabit electronic module，1000M/100M/10M adaptive，RJ45，0℃～70℃
AESR-150-AC
AC110V～AC220V wide range power supply；
operation：100～240V，50/60Hz；max：90～264V，47～63Hz